



Indira Gandhi National Open University

on the occasion of

Bharat Ratna Baba Saheb Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 2024

Invites all to

Nukkad Natak

On the

Message of Dr B. R. Ambedkar

Date: April 15, 2024 (Monday) From 11:30 a.m.

<u>Venue</u>

Baba Saheb Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Convention Centre IGNOU, Maidan Garhi, New Delhi



Indira Gandhi National Open University

on the occasion of



Bharat Ratna Baba Saheb Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 2024

Invites all Budding Artists

to

Poster Competition

Theme: Major Life Events of Babasaheb Dr. B.R. Ambedkar

April 16, 2024 (Tuesday) From 3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Venue: Baba Saheb Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Convention Centre IGNOU, Maidan Garhi, New Delhi

Registration and Important Instructions

- The entries are invited in both online and offline mode. On the spot registration will also be available. The link for online registration and submission of poster is <u>https://forms.gle/4PLUWa2UZNUT9daY8</u>
- Participants are requested to bring colors and other essential materials. Drawing sheet will be
 provided at the venue.
- Those participants who are not able to come to the venue may submit their entries on drawing sheet (size: A3) via online (JPEG image resolution 300 dpi) latest by 18th April 2024 by 4:00 pm to emaileoc@ignou.ac.in
- Poster should be original in form. Plagiarized poster will be disqualified.
- Each group will have 1st, 2nd and 3rd prize and certificate.
- e-Certificate of Participation will be given to all participants.

Categories		
Group A- Children below 8 years	Coloring of figure (sketch will be provided on the spot)	Contact Person Dr. Arvind K. Shakya Coordinator Poster Competition Email: arvind.kumar@ignou.ac.in Information Centre Equal Opportunity Cell (EOC), IGNOU eoc@ignou.ac.in/ 01129573080
Group B- Children between 9 to 18 years Group C- Above 18 years	Poster on Dr. B.R. Ambedkar's contribution – Social & Political	



Indira Gandhi National Open University



on the occasion of

Bharat Ratna Baba Saheb Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 2024

Invites Entries

to

Slogan Competition

Theme: Dr. B.R. Ambedkar as a Maker of Modern India

April 16, 2024 (Tuesday) From 3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Venue: Baba Saheb Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Convention Centre IGNOU, Maidan Garhi, New Delhi

Registration and Important Instructions

- The entries are invited in online mode. The link for Online registration and submission of slogan is <u>https://forms.gle/bQzHhrBxqvq47qv1A</u>.
- The entries of Slogan should be submitted latest by 16th April 2024 by 4:00 pm to emaileoc@ignou.ac.in
- Language: English/ Hindi both. Slogan should be original in form. Plagiarized slogan will be disqualified.
- Best entries will be awarded 1st, 2nd and 3rd prize and certificate.

Contact Person

Prof. Himadri Roy Coordinator, Slogan Competition Email: himadriroy@ignou.ac.in

Information Centre

Equal Opportunity Cell (EOC), IGNOU eoc@ignou.ac.in/ 01129573080